
Program 4–15 November 2019 
Department of Archaeology and Ancient History, Uppsala University  

 

Time Event Venue etc. 

Mon 4 10.30 Arrival to the department 
12.00 Lunch with Susanne et al. 

13.00-14.30 Introduction to Karin Boye Library 

15.00-c. 16 Staff meeting 

 
 

Librarians Malin Barkelind & Anna Hultén 

Venue: 3-2028  

Tue 5 13- c.15 City tour Uppsala  Cicerone: Joakim Kjellberg  
Joakim will meet you at the department at 
13.00 

Wed 6 10-12 Higher seminar in Archaeology Schedule: 
https://tinyurl.com/Higher-degrees-seminar-HT19 

Preliminary: Meeting with Prof. Neil Price and/or  
Prof. Anders Kaliff 

Venue: 2-2033 
 
 

 

Thu 7 10-12 Joint supervision meeting Global Environmental 
History  

13-15 Geographical Information Systems  
(Daniel Löwenborg) 

Teacher: Anneli Ekblom 
Venue: Lilla GIS (3rd floor) 

Teacher: Daniel Löwenborg 
Venue: Stora GIS (3rd floor) 

Fri 8 The Swedish History Museum 
https://historiska.se/home/ 

Teachers: John Ljungkvist & Charlotte 
Hedenstierna-Jonson  
Venue: Narvavägen 13-17, Stockholm  
You go together with John by train from 
Uppsala Central Station to Stockholm 

Mon 11 Visby, Campus Gotland 11–12/11  
12-13 Lunch with staff members 
13-c. 15 City Tour Visby 
Donners Hotell, Donners Plats 6 
TEL/PH +46 (0)498 - 25 98 90 
Email: info@donnershotell.se 

From Arlanda 09.35 Flight SK0079,  
arrival Visby Airport 10.20 
Teachers: Gustaf Svedjemo & Christoph 
Kilger 

Tue 12 9.30-12 Meeting with teachers 

13-14.30 Meeting with students 

From Visby Airport 15.40 Flight SK0042, 
arrival Arlanda 16.30 

Wed 13 Visit to Stockholm and  Skansen, Nordiska Museet and 
Vasamuseet with all new foreign staff 
Skansen: https://www.skansen.se/en/ 
Nordiska Museet: https://www.nordiskamuseet.se/en 
Vasamuseet: https://www.nordiskamuseet.se/en 

Cicerone: Joakim Kjellberg 
You go together with Joakim by train from 
Uppsala Central Station to Stockholm 

Thu 14 9-12 The role of the academic. Panel debate  
 

14-16 Visit at the archive of Museum Gustavianum  

Teacher: Anneli Ekblom 
Venue: Campus Blåsenhus 13:136 

Teacher: Michael Lindblom 
Venue: Evolutionsmuseet, Villavägen 9 

Fri 15 9-11 Modern natures group discussion with master 
students  
 
 

13-15 Concluding meeting with teachers  
Michael Lindblom & Anneli Ekblom 
 

Teacher: Anneli Ekblom 
Venue: Ekonomikum  
Meet Anneli at the Department at 08.30, you 
will go together with her 

Venue: Anneli’s room 
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Contact information 

Myanmar guests 
Professor Aye Aye Oo (F), Dagon University Ayeayeoo2009@gmail.com 
Associate professor Than Than Thein (F), Dagon University owldecember@gmail.com 
Professor and HoD San Shwe (M), Yangon University sanshwe.arch@gmail.com 
Professor and HoD Aung Mon (M), V doctoraungmon@gmail.com 
 
Uppsala 
Susanne Carlsson susanne.carlsson@antiken.uu.se 
Anneli Ekblom anneli.ekblom@arkeologi.uu.se 
Daniel Löwenborg daneiel.lowenborg@arkeologi.uu.se 
Joakim Kjellberg joakim.kjellberg@arkeologi.uu.se 
Charlotte Hedenstierna-Jonson charlotte.hedenstierna-jonson@arkeologi.uu.se 
John Ljungkvist john.ljungkvist@arkeologi.uu.se 
Michael Lindblom michael.lindblom@antiken.uu.se  
 
Visby 
Christoph Kilger christoph.kilger@arkeologi.uu.se 
Gustaf Svedjemo gustaf.svedjemo@arkeologi.uu.se  
 
Tourist information 
Uppsala: https://destinationuppsala.se/en/tourist-information/ 
Stockholm: https://www.visitstockholm.com/good-to-know/tourist-information-centers/ 
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